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THROAT=24"W X 10” H, OPEN 4 SIDES
DESIGN T0P=990.63

AS BUILT TOP=990.60

N (SW)=987.30, 2-3" PVC WEEP HOLE
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YfF /1=987.9
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N (SW)=987.00, 1-1" PVC WEEP HOLE

OUT (NE) DESIGN=985.50, 24" HDPE
OUT (NE) AS BUILT=985.50, 24" HDPE
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TYPE 1 MANHOLE RING AND COVER
V' ToP=990.63-
) ) TOP=990.60
67(H) X 10°(W) FIELD OPENING ON FRONT SIDE

1-#4 REBAR RAN VERTICALLY IN CENTER OF OPENING
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4000 PSI @ 28 DAY ' RS | /
CONCRETE, TYPE I | 36" INSIDE———=1 |1
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1-1" DIAMETER OPENING WITH J’///Q || 24" HOPE PIPE v/
V4" CLEAN Rock AROUND OPENING—TT] —[F
FL=987.00 ! \/
i Dso 6" ROCK RIP RAP TO ELEVATION=987.70
1-1" DIAMETER OPENING WTH -’ /'r’/
4 CLEAN ROCK AROUND OPENNG——< - I
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/' ~MNIMUM OF 12° WASHED STONE

BE NO. 4 BARS @ 12" 0.C.

DETENTION RELEASE STRUCTURE

NTS

¢ Top of Curb

FG Finish Grade

G Gutter Elevation

HP High Point

LP Low Point

FFE Finish Floor Elevation

16 Top of Grade (Retaining Wall)

BG Bottom of Grade (Retaining Wall)
FES Flared End Section

PROJECT BENCHMARK:

A1 Top of Sanitary Manhole lid at south
side of site on St Broadway cul-de-sac.
N: 992422.0300
E: 2629012.5430
TOP ELEV. 1001.50

IN (SW) DESIGN=985.60, 1-1" PVC WEEP HOLE /,

IN (SWAS BUILT=985.50, 1-1" PVC WEEP HOLE

~
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15" HDPE
W
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Detention Pond Design Volume:

Eleyation
(Teet)
985.500
986.000
987.000
988.000
989.000
990.000
991.000

Surf Area

(sq—1t)
1.50
1,148.80
1,759.34
225305
2,800.89
5400.19
4,050.51

Cum.Store
(cubic—feet)
0

287,58
144327
3747.84
6274.81
9375.35
13100.70

Detention Pond As BuiltVolume:

Eleyation
(Teet)
985.50
986.00
987.00
988.00
989.00
990.00
991.00
991.80

Surf Area
(sq-1t)
1.50
675
1259
1829
2503
3153
3901
4266

Cum. Store
(cubic-feet)
0

168
1136
2680
4846
7674
11501

14068

22y 993
/ W 99227
EMERGENCY

SPILLWAY

W 993.0

/.

DE S/G;N 992.50

W 992. 55/
EMERGENCY
SPILLWAY
/‘DE SIGN. 992.50

FES, 24" HDPE

SCALE IN FEET
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EMERGENCY SPILLWAY DETAIL
NTS

AS BUILT

12/13/19

962

960

967

960

AS BUILT 1" CONTOURS

AS BUILT 5" CONTOURS

DESIGN 1" CONTOURS

DESIGN 5" CONTOURS

RKS
RKS
RKS

BY |CK/APP

EDH
EDH
EDH

NO.
1
1
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REVISION

3/28/19| Revised per city comments dated 1/30/19
4/24/19] Revised per city comments dated 4/8/19

12/10/19] Construction revisions

DATE

IF THIS IS NOT A BLUE INK SEAL AND THE SIGNATURE IN BLUE INK, THE PLAN IS A COPY AND MAY CONTAIN
UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATIONS. THE CERTIFICATION CONTAINED ON THIS DOCUMENT SHALL NOT APPLY TO ANY COPIES
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OCTOBER 12, 2018
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